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la”kksf/kr lwph&1 

inuke&ys[kkdkj 
dqy Lohd`r in&  09 
dk;Zjr dkfeZd&   03 
fjDr in &   06 
LFkkukUrj.k gsrq ik= dkfeZdksa dk fu/kkZj.k&  

Ø0 
la0 

dkfeZd dk 
uke loZJh 

x`g 
tuin 

lsokfuo`fRr 
dh frfFk 

iwoZ rSukfr;ksa 
dh frfFk 

iwoZ rSukrh 
dk;kZy; 

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k esa 
lqxe {ks= es 
rSukrh dh 
vof/k  

lEiw.kZ 
lsokof/k esa 
nqxZe {ks= 
es rSukrh 
dh vof/k  

orZeku 
LFky ij 
rSukrh dh 
vof/k 

vH;qfDr 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
1 fuokl pUnz 

xgrkSM+h 
pEikor 31&08&45 18&09&2015 gY}kuh 08 o’kZ 

08 ekg 
14 fnu 

& 08 o’kZ 
08 ekg 
14 fnu 

& 

2 fctsUnz dqekj gfj}kj 31&10&45 16&09&2015 eq[;ky; 06 o’kZ 
07 ekg 
11 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
01 ekg 
04 fnu 

08 ekg 
24 fnu 

& 
04&08&2021 ikSM+h 
08&09&2023 eq[;ky; 

3 vk”kk nsgjknwu 31&10&45 22&08&2018 fVgjh@ 
_f’kds”k 

01 o’kZ 
03 ekg 
01 fnu 

04 o’kZ 
06 ekg 
09 fnu 

02 o’kZ 
06 ekg 

 

& 

31&08&2020 _f’kds”k 
02&12&2021 fVgjh 
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lqxe {ks= ls nqxZe {ks= esa LFkkukUrj.k gsrq ik= dkfeZd ¼vojksgh 
Øe esa½ 

 

Ø0 
la0 

uke loZJh lqxe {ks= esa 
orZeku 

rSukrh dh 
vof/k 

lqxe {ks= esa 
rSukrh dh 
dqy vof/k 

1 fuokl pUnz xgrksM+h 08 o’kZ 
08 ekg 
14 fnu 

08 o’kZ 
08 ekg 
14 fnu 

 

nqxZe {ks= esa fjfDr;kW 

Ø0 
la0 

dk;kZy; dk uke Lohd`r 
in 

fjDr inksa 
dh la[;k 

laHkkfor 
fjfDr;kW 

1 ikSM+h 01 01 & 
2 vYeksM+k 01 01  
3 mRrjdk”kh & & & 
4 fVgjh & & & 
5 :nziz;kx & & & 
6 d.kZiz;kx & & & 
7 ckxs”oj & & & 
8 fiFkkSjkx<+ & & & 

;ksx%& 02 02 & 

  
 

nqxZe {ks= ls lqxe {ks= esa LFkkukUrj.k gsrq ik= dkfeZd ¼vojksgh 
Øe esa½ 

 

Ø0 
la0 

uke 
loZJh 

nqxZe {ks= esa orZeku 
rSukrh   

nqxZe {ks= esa dqy 
rSukrh 

vof/k /kkjk 20¼[k½ 
dk ykHk 

iznku fd;s 
tkus  ij 
vof/k 
yxHkx 

vof/k /kkjk 20¼[k½ 
dk ykHk 

iznku fd;s 
tkus  ij 
vof/k 
yxHkx 

1 vk”kk 02 o’kZ 
06 ekg 

 

03 o’kZ 
01 ekg 
15 fnu 

04 o’kZ 
06 ekg 
09 fnu 

05 o’kZ 
07 ekg 
26 fnu 

 

lqxe {ks= esa fjfDr;kW 
 

Ø0 
la0 

dk;kZy; dk uke Lohd`r in fjDr inksa 
dh la[;k 

lEHkkfor 
fjfDr;kW 

1 nsgjknwu 01 01 & 
2 gY}kuh 01 & 01 
3 :nziqj 01 01 & 
4 gfj}kj 01 01 & 
5 _f’kds”k & & & 
6 dksV}kj & & & 
7 Vudiqj & & & 
8 jkeuxj & & & 
9 fodkluxj & & & 
10 :M+dh & & & 
11 dk”khiqj & & & 
12 eq[;ky; 03 02 & 

;ksx%& 07 05 01 

 
 

 

 


